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TIME NAME

0:36:31
0:36:36
0:36:45
0:36:53
0:37:20
0:37:33
0:37:49
0:38:25
0:38:58
0:39:36
0:39:50
0:40:00
0:40:45
0:40:58
0:41:13
0:41:19
0:41:20
0:41:23
0:41:24
0:41:56
0:42:00
0:42:45
0:42:56
0:43:12
0:43:17
0:43:21
0:43:37
0:43:56
0:44:09
0:44:20
0:44:23
0:44:24
0:44:37
0:44:44
0:44:55
0:45:19
0:45:22
0:45:27
0:45:28
0:45:29
0:45:33
0:45:35
0:45:38
0:45:39
0:45:48
0:46:05
0:46:20

DAWSON, Martin
DAVENPORT, Colin
CLAYTON, Tim
SHAW, Tom
HOLLAND, Nick
SANDERSON, John
GEOGHEGAN, Michael
ALLANSON, Kieran
MONAGHAN, lan
KOZLOWSKI, Stefan
DENBY WHITT, David
CODLING, Liam
THACKER, Damien
DARNELL, Adam
CLARKE, William
TODD, Andy

RICH, Jennifer
HUNTER, Will
BARRABLE, Tony
FAIRFIELD, Adam
HUDSON, Keith
DAVIES, Stephen
TEASEL, Dan
HEATHCOTE, Craig
LOWE, Wayne
LAMB, James
BRADBURY, Matthew
BURDIS, lan
HOUGH, Andy
WILDE, Ashley
LINACRE, Craig
SPENCER, Steph
COOKE, Jack

HILL, Andrew
KEMP, Alan

SAS, Michael
TURNER, Jason
LOWBRIDGE, Bradley
RAYSON, Neil
NORMAN, Robert
FOX, James

BROCK, Caroline
CORKER, Richard
DAVIDSON, Dave
LOWE, Louise
ELLIOT, lan
GONNELLA, Malc
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TEAM

North Derbyshire RC
Matlock AC

North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire RC
Steel City Striders

Team Derby Runner
Smalley RR

Ilkeston RC

Mansfield Harriers

North Derbyshire RC
Wingerworth Wobblers
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers
North Derbyshire RC
Mansfield Harriers
Manchester Triathlon

Mansfield Harriers
Derby AC
Mansfield Harriers

Mansfield Harriers

Pilsley
Smalley RR
Belper Harriers

Steel City Striders
North Derbyshire RC

Clowne RR
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers
North Derbyshire RC

HARDWICK 10K

Thursday 21 July 2016. 7:30 pm

RACEAGECATEGORY
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Vet Men 50-59
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Vet Men 60-69
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 50-59
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Men
Vet Men 60-69

NO POS
220 1
303 2
239 3

72 4
316 5
192 6

69 7
334 8

26 9
193 10

67 11
214 12
344 13
333 14
310 15
202 16
367 17
304 18

35 19
345 20

58 21

73 22
287 23
282 24
271 25

30 26

68 27
117 28
43 29
113 30
224 31
356 32
199 33
161 34
225 35
128 36
350 37
173 38
166 39
201 40
146 41

64 42
264 43
124 44
219 45
283 46
262 47



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

0:46:21
0:46:44
0:46:45
0:47:15
0:47:19
0:47:22
0:47:24
0:47:40
0:47:47
0:47:48
0:47:58
0:47:59
0:47:59
0:48:05
0:48:09
0:48:10
0:48:11
0:48:12
0:48:15
0:48:19
0:48:25
0:48:30
0:48:40
0:48:45
0:48:59
0:49:03
0:49:05
0:49:10
0:49:18
0:49:40
0:49:42
0:49:48
0:49:52
0:49:53
0:49:54
0:49:58
0:50:00

FLINT, John
BARRETT, Liam
ROSE, Neil
BROUGHTON, Rebecca
LAUNT, Gareth
WEAVER, Mark
O'DONNELL, Christopher
MASKREY, Daniel
BRIDDON, Steven
HISCOX, Trevor
TENNICK, Jonathan
CHEW, Tan

SWIFT, Gary
SCRIVEN, Robert
MIDDLETON, Shaun
LOVATT, Callum
PARRY, Jonty
BURTON, Rachel
BRAISBY, Natalie
GREATOREX, David
COLLINGE, Peter
SAS, Liam
BROADHEAD, Matt
HARPHAM, Dan
PARKER, Andrew
PEARCE, Rob
RHODES, Tony
HERBERT, David
OXLEY, Nick
MURRAY, John
LENNARD, Matthew
PINCOTT, Darryl
HAGUE, Jerry
BRICE, Kieron
FINNEY, James
LEIVERS, Rose
ALLETSON, Amanda

0:50:00 JAMES, Shane

0:50:07
0:50:08
0:50:10
0:50:12
0:50:19
0:50:19
0:50:36
0:50:37
0:50:38
0:50:39
0:50:41
0:50:51
0:50:52
0:50:57
0:51:02
0:51:03
0:51:08
0:51:15
0:51:18
0:51:24
0:51:25
0:51:28
0:51:41
0:51:43
0:51:52
0:51:57

SAS, Sara
BRADBURY, Lee
ALLEN, Dave
HENTON, David
HERRETT, Joe
NEWELL, Anton
MARSHALL, Danny
BOLD, Michael
BATES, Gary
WILSON, Neil
FAIRBAIRN-WINT, Kirsty
WALKER, David
BEDDOE, Steve
COOMBES, Clare
LEACH, Philippa
PATTINSON, Chris
WILKINSON, Simon
BUXTON, Clayton
POOLE, Lizzie
BARRETT, Roger
CROWDER, Jonathan
STUBBS, Michael
COLLIS, Richard
CARPENTER, Martin
FROST, Chris
ISAAC, Kelvin

Heanor RC

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
llkeston RC

Mansfield Harriers
North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire RC
Mansfield Harriers

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
llkeston RC

Ripley RC

Steel City Striders

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Sleaford Striders

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers
North Derbyshire RC
Barnsley Harriers

Sheffield Union of Students

Heanor RC
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers

Heanor RC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers

North Derbyshire RC
Derwent Runners

North Derbyshire RC
Vegan Runners

Notts Women Runners
Derbyshire Dynamos

Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 50-59
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Vet Men 60-69
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 50-59
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Men 50-59
Senior Men
Senior Men

Team Balanced PerformanceVet Ladies 40-49

Wingerworth Wobblers

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Ripley RC

Vet Men 50-59
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Men 50-59
Senior Men

Vet Men 40-49

352
159
102

19

16
150
115
119
246
152
242
360

90
276
277
174
362
361
253
118
337
129

98

75
257

20
322

65

21
243
256
272
275
226
358
339
114

71
200

79
107
338
130
267

18
172
177
180

36
245
284
266
369
315
222
120
234
158
332
237
290
171
348

78

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

0:52:03 SIMMONS, Conrad
0:52:04 BISHOP, Peter
0:52:04 BROADHURST, Lucy
0:52:13 FAWCETT, Jonathan
0:52:15 MOSLEY, lan
0:52:17 GORE, Joe

0:52:18 WOODHEAD, Cindy
0:52:19 PAGE, Andrew
0:52:24 SMITHSON, Daniel
0:52:33 ARAM, Anthony
0:52:35 LOFTUS, Kevin
0:52:47 NAY, Elizabeth
0:52:47 SCRAGG, Rachel
0:52:48 LAU, Denney
0:52:55 JOHNSON, Shaun
0:52:58 NORRIS, Phil
0:53:03 JACKSON, Darren

0:53:04 MACINTOSH, Michael

0:53:07 CARROLL, Seamus
0:53:08 WESTON, Steven
0:53:10 POTTER, Joanne
0:53:11 KIMMINS, Simon
0:53:15 YAPP, Chris
0:53:16 CANNON, John
0:53:21 WOOD, Donna
0:53:22 SOWTER, Robert
0:53:25 ANDERSON, Kerry

0:53:33 ARRIS-PRATT, Rosemary

0:53:38 PRICE, Jennifer
0:53:43 JONES, Gary
0:53:46 GRAFTON, Kirsten
0:53:56 FAIREY, Shelley
0:53:59 DUROE, Fiona
0:54:01 PEARSON, Laura
0:54:14 STEVENS, Dom
0:54:14 SOAR, Clair
0:54:17 TAYLOR, Matt

0:54:21 WOLSTENHOLME, Claire
0:54:22 GLOSSOP, Christopher

0:54:27 PORTWOOD, Andy
0:54:37 DENTON, Nick
0:54:49 JOHNSON, Sarah
0:55:10 LONGDON, Andrew
0:55:10 LYNAM, Jason
0:55:22 ALLEN, Sarah
0:55:32 CAINES, Simon
0:55:40 SAWYER, Martin
0:55:48 FENEMER, Mandy
0:55:52 LAKE, John
0:55:53 HICKEN, David
0:56:09 RICHARDSON, Tim
0:56:18 ALBANESE, John
0:56:18 ROBINSON, Janette
0:56:19 COLLINGE, Maddy
0:56:20 TOYN, Ruth
0:56:23 WAGSTAFF, Kevin
0:56:26 BACON, Lucy
0:56:28 GRIFFITHS, Richard
0:56:28 BALDWIN, Ashley
0:56:41 DURHAM, Trevor
0:56:48 CROSBY, Andrew
0:56:55 COLWELL, Sharron
0:57:01 WHYSALL, Stuart
0:57:02 HALES, Debbie

North Derbyshire RC

Derwent Runners
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire RC
Redhill Road Runners
North Derbyshire RC
Belper Harriers

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Heanor RC
Wingerworth Wobblers
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire RC
Belper Harriers
Rebel Runners

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Uknetrunner

Pilsley
Sheffield RC

Jog Creswell

North Derbyshire RC

Notts Women Runners
Wingerworth Wobblers

Pilsley

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Mansfield Harriers
Nottinghamshire Police
North Derbyshire RC
Mansfield Harriers
North Derbyshire RC

Wingerworth Wobblers
Pilsley

Redhill Road Runners
North Derbyshire RC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers

Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 60-69
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Ladies 50-59
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men

Vet Men 50-59
Vet Men 50-59
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Men
Senior Men

Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 60-69
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 50-59
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 50-59
Senior Ladies
Senior Men

Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 50-59
Senior Ladies
Senior Men

Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 60-69
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Men 60-69
Vet Men 60-69
Vet Men 50-59
Senior Men

Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 60-69
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Men

Vet Ladies 40-49

261
183
116

97

51
229
227
179

12
204
248
354

94
210

346
254
319
273

63
238
168

40
327
313
209

41
232

52

38
103
230
343

49
259

70
260
331
170
281
302

109
108
320
187
307
269
175
167
235
305

32

27
121
188
288
213

29
178

59
366

28

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

0:57:03 JAMES, David
0:57:08 CANAVAN, Jason
0:57:13 JONES, Rachel
0:57:22 WARD, Sonia
0:57:32 YORKE, Melanie
0:57:33 YORKE, James
0:57:43 NEWTON, Martyn
0:57:47 TOYN, Darren
0:57:51 KOWALSKI, Chris
0:58:00 BENT, Angela
0:58:09 JONES, Tracy
0:58:09 GOATER, David
0:58:13 TORR, Joanne
0:58:14 SHALLICE, Andy
0:58:15 PRYOR, Dean
0:58:17 CLAYTON, James
0:58:24 RHODES, Malcolm
0:58:32 HALL, Jessica
0:58:36 OSCROFT, Helen
0:58:43 HARRIS, Julian
0:58:46 WILLIAMS, William
0:58:50 TOYN, Victoria
0:59:00 BRADBURY, Sarah
0:59:07 SMITH, Madelaine
0:59:47 CRAPPER, Helen
0:59:48 DAVIES, Angela
0:59:59 MADDOCK, Lee
1:00:05 HORSFALL, Zoe
1:00:10 SCRIVEN, Eleanor
1:00:14 KOWALSKI, Karen
1:00:19 MILNER, lain
1:00:24 GRAFTON, Charlotte
1:00:28 LAKE, Janet
1:00:33 DAVIES, Paul
1:00:40 STEVENS, Anna
1:00:41 HINCHCLIFFE, Vicky
1:00:41 WILSON, Andy
1:01:02 HULETT, Ben
1:01:12 BISHOP, Marion
1:01:17 JENKINSON, Craig
1:01:26 HATTERSLEY, Emma
1:01:28 MAW, Thomas
1:01:31 PODGORZEC, Kirsty
1:01:46 GODFREY, Andrew
1:01:48 AUSTIN, Samatha
1:01:54 ELEY, Allie

1:02:00 WEST, Emma
1:02:11 BRIZZOLARA, Clare
1:02:11 WINTER, Julie
1:02:12 BASS, Claire
1:02:21 GOULDING, Debbie
1:02:36 GASCOVYNE, lan
1:02:38 COOPER, Karen
1:02:39 DAVENPORT, Sue
1:02:41 BIGGS, Nicola
1:02:45 ELSAM, Leanne
1:02:47 BENSON, Hazel
1:02:50 HANLEY, Susie
1:02:54 KAUR, Herbie
1:02:56 SHOOTER, Kerry
1:03:04 STENNETT, Karen
1:03:08 CALLADINE, Karen
1:03:16 ARMSBY, Dominic
1:03:17 DUNBAR, Nicki

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers

Jog Derbyshire

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers
Redhill Road Runners
North Derbyshire RC
Buxton AC

Clowne RR
Clowne RR

Wolds Vets
Rotherham Harriers

Sheffield Triathlon Club

North Derbyshire RC
Mansfield Harriers

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire RC
Wingerworth Wobblers

North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire RC
Eastwood Park |D

Mansfield Harriers

North Derbyshire RC
Mansfield Harriers

Notts Women Runners
North Derbyshire RC

Jog Derbyshire

Pilsley

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers
Redhill Road Runners

Mansfield Harriers

Heanor RC

Vet Men 60-69
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 50-59
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Ladies 60-69
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Men 60-69
Senior Men

Vet Men 40-49
Vet Men 60-69
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Men

Vet Men 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 50-59
Vet Men 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 60-69
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Men 50-59
Senior Men

Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 50-59
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies

151
293
142

57
342
341
216

83
139

91
244
249
301

61
217
258
274

14
357
309
297

84

62
123
154
153
207
278

45
100
329

86
176
326
330

39
335

60
184
291

93
223
299
169
144
125

44

92
106

77
197
136
141

10

23
233
292
324
156

88
198

82
140
336

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239



240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

1:03:19
1:03:29
1:03:33
1:03:40
1:03:44
1:03:46
1:03:56
1:03:58
1:04:01
1:04:30
1:04:31
1:04:48
1:04:51
1:04:51
1:04:58
1:05:02
1:05:15
1:05:58
1:05:58
1:06:15 JENNINGS, Charlotte
1:06:29
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:45
1:06:45
1:06:46
1:06:51
1:07:02
1:07:10
1:07:14
1:07:23
1:07:23
1:07:23
1:07:26
1:07:56 JOEL, Michael
1:07:58
1:08:04
1:08:04
1:08:15
1:08:18
1:08:30
1:08:37
1:08:41 JACKSON, Charlotte
1:08:55
1:09:03
1:09:05
1:09:08
1:09:23
1:09:23 JACKSON, Julie
1:09:46

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:10:01
:10:18
:10:31
:11:16
:11:57
:12:24
:12:33
:12:33
:12:49
:12:49
:13:04
:13:04
:13:08
:13:10

PARKIN, Kevin
DURHAM, Elaine
WATSON, Sandy
LOMAS, Susan
LAWSON, Wendy
LITTLEWOOD, Marie
MADON, Claire
COTTERILL, Wendy
WIDDOWSON, Gail
OLDERSHAW, Nicki
YARNWOOD, David
KUCEROVA, Petra
FINCH, Lela
GILRQY, Dave
FROST, Glen
ALTON, Amy
COLLIS, Sharon
CENEY, Melanie
SINCLAIR, Sarah

POTTER, Jo
HARRINGTON, Viki
BRADLEY, Amy
YATES, Tamzin
CLARKE, Joanne
PENDLEBURY, Dawn
KNIFTON, Michelle
WEAVER, Paul
PARKIN, Karen
ALDREAD, Deborah
HALL, Gweneth
STEWART, Diane
HALL, Katherine
RENSHAW, Latia

WALKER, Valerie
BINGHAM, Sallyann
WINSLOW, Matthew
TAYLOR, Joanne
GOODING, Julia
GRAFTON, Jamie
TATTERSALL, Neil

BAINES, Louise

BAKER, Chelsea
SCOTT-BARKER, Amanda
GRANGER, Sharon
WHITEHEAD, Helen

BURLEY, Angela
MARTIN, Carol
DODSLEY, Kirsty
HARROP, Max
MADDOCK, Jane
COPCUTT, Theresa
MCINTYRE SOWTER, Lucy
MORLEY, Dawn
CHAMBERS, Shelley
WILSON, Sally
WALKER, Jo

HARDY, Julie
ALLANSON, Lyndsey
ALLEN, Rebecca
WARD, Stephanie

Spireites JD
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers
Redhill Road Runners

Notts Women Runners
Spireites JD

Herbies Halos

Mansfield Harriers

North Derbyshire RC
Mansfield Harriers

Ripley RC

Redhill Road Runners
Redhill Road Runners
North Derbyshire RC

Pilsley

Vet Men 50-59
Vet Ladies 50-59
Vet Ladies 60-69
Vet Ladies 50-59
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Men

Vet Men 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 50-59
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Men 50-59

Woodthorpe Huffers & Puffs Vet Ladies 50-59

Mansfield Harriers
Mansfield Harriers

Redhill Road Runners

Notts Women Runners

Strideout

Notts Women Runners

Notts Women Runners
Notts Women Runners
Derbyshire Dynamos

Notts Women Runners

Notts Women Runners
Mansfield Harriers
Notts Women Runners
Fitnezz First

Mansfield Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Eastwood Park |D

Vet Ladies 50-59
Vet Ladies 50-59
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Senior Men

Vet Men 50-59
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 50-59
Vet Ladies 60-69
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Senior Men

Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 50-59
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies

364

37
250

47
211
155
363

81
255
163
265

318
285
308
101
289

314
323
54
55
359
203
196
17
182
306
365
96

247
11
80

110

195

148

147

368

228
87

268

236

215

218

138

190

135

221

189
50

132

206
349
370
122
134

85
295
312

95
340

76

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303



304 1:16:02 BAXTER, Michelle
305 1:16:21 WILLIAMS, Rebecca
306 1:16:27 BRIDGES, Christine
307 1:16:27 SLATER, Mary

308 1:17:29 CLEMENTS, Stacy
309 1:17:58 MIKE, Hannah

310 1:18:22 BROWNE, Alan
311 1:19:12 WALKER, Jane

312 1:19:44 NETHERWOOD, Helen
313 1:24:19 WARD, Sarah

314 1:25:19 GREEN, Fiona

315 1:27:19 WILLIAMS, Richard

All Ladies
1 0:41:20 RICH, Jennifer
2 0:44:24 SPENCER, Steph
3 0:45:35 BROCK, Caroline
4 0:45:48 LOWE, Louise
5 0:47:15 BROUGHTON, Rebecca

All Men
1 0:36:31 DAWSON, Martin
2 0:36:36 DAVENPORT, Colin
3 0:36:45 CLAYTON, Tim
4 0:36:53 SHAW, Tom
5 0:37:20 HOLLAND, Nick
Vet Men 40-49
1 0:36:31 DAWSON, Martin

Vet Men 50-59
1 0:36:45 CLAYTON, Tim

Vet Men 60-69
1 0:41:24 BARRABLE, Tony

Vet Ladies 40-49
1 0:44:24 SPENCER, Steph

Vet Ladies 50-59
1 0:52:18 WOODHEAD, Cindy

Vet Ladies 60-69

1 0:56:19 COLLINGE, Maddy
Pilsley Man

1 0:45:27 LOWBRIDGE, Bradley
Pilsley Lady

1 0:55:48 FENEMER, Mandy

Mansfield Harriers

Notts Women Runners

Pilsley

North Derbyshire RC
Mansfield Harriers
Mansfield Harriers

PRIZES

Steel City Striders
Derby AC

Steel City Striders
Clowne RR

North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire RC
Matlock AC
North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Team Derby Runner
Derby AC

North Derbyshire RC

Mansfield Harriers
Pilsley

Pilsley

Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 60-69
Vet Ladies 60-69
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 60-69
Vet Ladies 50-59
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Men

Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40-49
Senior Ladies

Vet Men 40-49
Senior Men
Vet Men 50-59
Senior Men
Senior Men

Vet Men 40-49

Vet Men 50-59

Vet Men 60-69

Vet Ladies 40-49

Vet Ladies 50-59

Vet Ladies 60-69

Senior Men

Vet Ladies 40-49

On behalf of the Hardwick 10k organising committee thank you!
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